	GÜMRÜK LABORATUVARLARI 2018 YILI İSTATİSTİKLERİ
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dönem 
2018
	TEMEL KİMYA BİRİMİ
	PETROL BİRİMİ
	GIDA BİRİMİ
	KAĞIT-TEKSTİL BİRİMİ
	METAL BİRİMİ
	TOPLAM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	BS
	NS
	BS
	NS
	BS
	NS
	BS
	NS
	BS
	NS
	BS
	NS

	OCAK
	1999
	4015
	946
	1987
	743
	1300
	857
	1398
	271
	605
	4751
	9239

	ŞUBAT
	1646
	3156
	938
	1768
	744
	1166
	913
	1397
	217
	439
	4302
	7692

	MART
	1991
	4296
	1057
	2290
	690
	1258
	845
	1308
	269
	479
	4852
	9631

	NİSAN
	1882
	4105
	972
	2287
	672
	1229
	819
	1168
	217
	452
	4562
	9241

	MAYIS
	1926
	3960
	1150
	2578
	736
	1164
	946
	1382
	278
	519
	5036
	9603

	HAZİRAN
	1668
	3324
	975
	1991
	579
	936
	696
	1127
	235
	481
	4153
	7859

	TEMMUZ
	1727
	3292
	1042
	2276
	612
	986
	929
	1465
	350
	710
	4660
	8729

	AĞUSTOS
	1277
	2340
	907
	1951
	558
	970
	621
	1020
	286
	535
	3649
	6816

	EYLÜL
	1318
	2230
	892
	1742
	593
	951
	820
	1300
	327
	670
	3950
	6893

	EKİM
	1351
	2326
	941
	1696
	623
	986
	780
	1225
	387
	860
	4126
	7093

	KASIM
	1585
	2791
	1040
	1985
	601
	1101
	758
	1174
	443
	936
	4427
	7987

	ARALIK
	1458
	2675
	827
	1565
	566
	851
	727
	1130
	450
	882
	4028
	7103

	TOPLAM
	19828
	38510
	11687
	24116
	7717
	12898
	9711
	15094
	3730
	7568
	52496
	97886

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BS:  Beyanname Sayısı
	
	
	
	
	

	NS: Numune Sayısı
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